4 123
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

1=1
INCHES
00198-1081
2014/06/27
M. Egan
BR 1" LOADCENTER, CSR MAIN BREAKER, INDOOR NEMA 1, 120/240 VAC, 1 PHASE
Note: Catalog Numbers may have additional characters at the end which describe alternate details, including but not limited to the following: S, F,
W, G, GK, PK, PB, SF, RN, MI, V and #s.  Contact sales for those specific details when necessary .
Loadcenter Details
Catalog Number Dim "A" Main Brkr Amps Spaces/Circuits Bus
Material
Wire Size Range
Cu/Al 60°C or
75°C
Notes
BR1224B150GK 27 150 12/24 Alum. #2-300 kcmil 14 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1224B150PK 27 150 12/24 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1224B150PKW 27 150 12/24 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1224B200GK 27 200 12/24 Alum. #2-300 kcmil 14 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1224B200PK 27 200 12/24 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1224B200PKW 27 200 12/24 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1630B150 27 150 16/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1630B150GK 27 150 16/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil 14 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1630B150PK 27 150 16/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1630B150PKW 27 150 16/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1632B200 27 200 16/32 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1632B200GK 27 200 16/32 Alum. #2-300 kcmil 14 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1632B200PK 27 200 16/32 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR1632B200PKW 27 200 16/32 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2030B150 27 150 20/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040B150 27 150 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040B200 29.12 200 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040B200GK 29.12 200 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil 21 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR2040B200P 29.12 200 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040B200PK 29.12 200 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040B200PKW 29.12 200 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040B200ST1 29.12 200 20/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2040BC200 29.12 200 20/40 Cu. #2-300 kcmil
BR2430B150 34.12 150 24/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR2440B200 34.12 200 24/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3030B150 34.12 150 30/30 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3030BC150 34.12 150 30/30 Cu. #2-300 kcmil
BR3030BC150B 34.12 150 30/30 Cu. #2-300 kcmil
BR3040B150 34.12 150 30/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3040B150W 34.12 150 30/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3040B200 34.12 200 30/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3040B200BP 34.12 200 30/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3040B200G 34.12 200 30/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil 21 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR3040B200P 34.12 200 30/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR3040BC200 34.12 200 30/40 Cu. #2-300 kcmil
BR4040B200 39 200 40/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR4040B200P 39 200 40/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR4040B200BP 39 200 40/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil
BR4040B200PW 39 200 40/40 Alum. #2-300 kcmil